Position Other Positions Held

Chief Executive Officer

Human Resources/Risk
Manager

Chief Executive Officer

Information Systems (IT)
Manager

Chief Deputy City Clerk
Human Resources Analyst |

Information Systems Support
Technician

Executive Secretary

Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Analyst Il
Imaging Specialist
Administrative Clerk |

City Council

City Council

Mayor

City Council

City Clerk (Non-Certified)
City Council

Human Resources Generalist
City Council

Mayor

City

Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$174,306
$163,400

$161,337
$136,477

$113,157
$83,880
$81,458

$77,241
$75,408
$68,117
$63,699
$53,575
$35,208
$35,179
$35,179
$31,932
$29,950
$29,738

$3,627

$3,125

$3,125

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,047
$18,878

$19,660
$28,074

$13,522
$17,343
$13,940

$17.816
$8,035
$6,511
$6,905
$14,456
$9,570
$9,299
$10,119
$9,667
$9,023
$15,363
$0
$576
$576



