Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Executive Officer		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$174,306	\$1,047
Human Resources/Risk Manager		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$163,400	\$18,878
Chief Executive Officer		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$161,337	\$19,660
Information Systems (IT) Manager		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$136,477	\$28,074
Chief Deputy City Clerk		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$113,157	\$13,522
Human Resources Analyst I		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$83,880	\$17,343
Information Systems Support Technician		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$81,458	\$13,940
Executive Secretary		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$77,241	\$17,816
Human Resources Technician		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$75,408	\$8,035
Human Resources Analyst II		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$68,117	\$6,511
Imaging Specialist		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$63,699	\$6,905
Administrative Clerk I		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$53,575	\$14,456
City Council		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$35,208	\$9,570
City Council		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$35,179	\$9,299
Mayor		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$35,179	\$10,119
City Council		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$31,932	\$9,667
City Clerk (Non-Certified)		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$29,950	\$9,023
City Council		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$29,738	\$15,363
Human Resources Generalist		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$3,627	\$0
City Council		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$3,125	\$576
Mayor		Baldwin Park	Administration	\$3,125	\$576